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Saturday

8/24/2024
8/31/2024
9/7/2024

9/14/2024
9/21/2024
9/28/2024

10/5/2024
10/12/2024
10/19/2024

10/26/2024

11/2/2024
11/9/2024
11/16/2024
11/23/2024

11/30/2024

12/7/2024
12/14/2024
12/21/2024
12/28/2024

1/4/2025
1/11/2025
1/18/2025
1/25/2025

2/1/2025
2/8/2025
2/15/2025
2/22/2025
3/1/2025

3/8/2025

3/15/2025
3/22/2025
3/29/2025

4/5/2025

4/12/2025
4/19/2025
4/26/2025

5/3/2025
5/10/2025
5/17/2025
5/24/2025

5/31/2025

South Bay Chinese School

Instruction 9am-12pm

NO CLASS

First day of class

Poster competition deadline

Penmanship competition
MIDTERMS - exact date TBD

11AM-12PM Halloween/Award
ceremony

11AM-12:30PM Fun Run
NO CLASS

FINALS-exact date TBD
NO CLASS
NO CLASS

NO CLASS

Lunar New Year Celebration
NO CLASS

Poetry Competition

MIDTERMS - exact date TBD

NO CLASS

FINALS-exact date TBD
NO CLASS

Graduation
Picnic

Board/PTA PVPUSD Calendar
8/21 school starts

Tentative: Board Meeting
(Zoom)

- 9/2 Labor Day

8-9AM Teacher Meeting

9:30-11:00AM PA Meeting
11AM-12PM Social/Mahjong

8:15-9AM Teacher
9:30AM-12PM Board Meeting

8-9AM Teacher
9:30AM-12PM Board Meeting

11/11 Veterans Day (CLASS)

- 11/25-11/29 Thanksgiving Break

9:30-11:00AM PA Meeting
11AM-12PM Social/Mahjong

8-9AM Teacher
9:30AM-12PM Board Meeting

- 12/23-1/3 Winter Break

8-9AM Teacher
9:30AM-12PM Board Meeting

- 1/20 MLK Day

8:15-9AM Teacher
9:30AM-12PM Board Meeting 1/29 Lunar New Year

- 2/14 local holiday/2/17 President's Day

8:15-9AM Teacher
9:30AM-12PM Board Meeting

9:30-11:00AM PA Meeting
11AM-12PM Social/Mahjong

== 4/7-4/11 Spring Break

8:15-9AM Teacher
9:30AM-12PM Board Meeting

8:15-9AM Teacher
9:30AM-12PM Board Meeting

- 5/26 Memorial Day

6/5 Last Day of school

2024-2025 School Year



