	Saturday	Instruction 9am-12pm	Board/PTA	PVPUSD Calendar
				8/21 school starts
			Tentative: Board Meeting	
	8/24/2024		(Zoom)	
	8/31/2024	NO CLASS		9/2 Labor Day
Week 1	9/7/2024	First day of class	8-9AM Teacher Meeting	
Week 2	9/14/2024		9:30-11:00AM PA Meeting 11AM-12PM Social/Mahjong	
Week 3	9/21/2024			
Week 4	9/28/2024	Poster competition deadline		
Week 5	10/5/2024	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	8:15-9AM Teacher 9:30AM-12PM Board Meeting	
Week 6		Penmanship competition	9.30AM-121 W Board Weeting	
Week 7		MIDTERMS - exact date TBD		
VVCCK /	10/19/2024	11AM-12PM Halloween/Award		
Week 8	10/26/2024			
Week 9	11/2/2024		8-9AM Teacher 9:30AM-12PM Board Meeting	
Week 10	11/9/2024			11/11 Veterans Day (CLASS)
Week 11		11AM-12:30PM Fun Run		
		NO CLASS		11/25-11/29 Thanksgiving Break
Week 12	11/30/2024		9:30-11:00AM PA Meeting 11AM-12PM Social/Mahjong	The state of the s
Week 13	12/7/2024		8-9AM Teacher 9:30AM-12PM Board Meeting	
Week 14		FINALS-exact date TBD	5.50AW-121 W Board Weeting	
Week 14		NO CLASS		12/23-1/3 Winter Break
		NO CLASS		12/25-1/3 Willer Break
	12/20/2024	NO CLASS	8-9AM Teacher	
Week 15	1/4/2025		9:30AM-12PM Board Meeting	
Week 16	1/11/2025			
	1/18/2025	NO CLASS		1/20 MLK Day
Week 17	1/25/2025			
Week 18	2/1/2025		8:15-9AM Teacher 9:30AM-12PM Board Meeting	1/29 Lunar New Year
Week 19	2/8/2025	Lunar New Year Celebration		
	2/15/2025	NO CLASS		2/14 local holiday/2/17 President's Day
Week 20	2/22/2025			·
Week 21	3/1/2025	Poetry Competition		
Week 22	3/8/2025		8:15-9AM Teacher 9:30AM-12PM Board Meeting	
Week 23		MIDTERMS - exact date TBD	9:30-11:00AM PA Meeting 11AM-12PM Social/Mahjong	
Week 24	3/22/2025		2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
Week 25	3/29/2025			
		NO CLASS		4/7-4/11 Spring Break
	1,3,2020	02.00	8:15-9AM Teacher	g Diodi
Week 26	4/12/2025		9:30AM-12PM Board Meeting	
Week 27	4/19/2025			
Week 28	4/26/2025			
Week 29	5/3/2025		8:15-9AM Teacher 9:30AM-12PM Board Meeting	
Week 30	5/10/2025			
Week 31		FINALS-exact date TBD		
		NO CLASS		5/26 Memorial Day
		Graduation		.,
Week 32	5/31/2025			6/5 Last Day of school